Toyana  22334  ACKMAW33
spherical roller bearings
How do I place an EMERGENCY order for 8 Bore Diameter (mm) a
Toyana 22334 ACKMAW33 spherical roller bearings that I want to
pick up at a our store?
Bore Diameter (mm) 8
Outer Diameter (mm) 15
d 8 mm
D 15 mm
d1 3,4 mm
d2 6,5 mm
h 3,3 mm
D1 32 mm
H 5 mm
L 24 mm
PCD 24 mm
Tolerance perpendicularity (C) 12
Weight 0,04 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 0,26 kN